A

Tot. Number of countries

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

16

100 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Member Federation Surname

GBR
GER
POR
NED
SWE
POL
FRA
Sul
HUN
FIN
UKR
CZE
ESP
GRE
ITA
LTU

AMO-DADZIE
ANSAH-PEPRAH
SANTOS
AFRIFA
LARSSON
WDOWIK

ERIUS
MUMENTHALER
ILLOVSZKY
SAMUELSSON
SOKOLOV
MACIK

CRESPI
GKARAGKANIS
JACOBS
DAMBRAUSKAS

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

Tot. Number of athletes

693 + 2 (R)

Tot. Number of Men

355 + 1 (R)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Eugene
Lucas
Delvis
Elvis
Henrik
Oliwer
Jeff
Timothé
Dominik
Samuli
Oleksandr
Ondrej
Guillem
Sotirios
Lamont Marcell
Adas

DoB

22/06/1992
16/01/2000
27/06/1999
30/11/1997
30/09/1999
03/01/2002
08/03/2004
12/12/2002
04/01/2002
23/06/1995
06/12/1997
12/01/2001
26/12/2002
13/02/1999
26/09/1994
01/06/2005

338 + 1 (R)

PB

9.93
10.00
10.07
10.15
10.08
10.21

9.98
10.26
10.33
10.12
10.17
10.38
10.18
10.43

9.80
10.29

Tot. Number of Women

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

9.99
10.00
10.07
10.15
10.20
10.21
10.25
10.29
10.33
10.35
10.35
10.38
10.41
10.44

Page 1 of 43



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

200 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

Member Federation Surname

ITA
GBR
NED
CZE
ESP
FRA
Sul
LTU
POL
GER
GRE
FIN
POR
HUN
SWE
UKR

DESALU
HARRIES
MO-AJOK
NEMEJC
ALFONSO
SCHAUB
REAIS
TRUSKAUSKAS
BOGACZYNSKI
HARTMANN
MYRIANTHOPOULOS
PUROLA
SANTOS
WAHL

PIHL
YANCHYK

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Eseosa Fostine

Toby
Xavi
Tomas
Adria
Theo
William
Gediminas
Igor
Joshua
Vasileios
Samuel
Delvis
Zoltan
Linus
Dmytro

DoB

19/02/1994
30/09/1998
16/09/2002
24/02/2000
11/07/2002
15/11/2000
04/05/1999
02/01/1998
07/11/2003
09/06/1999
09/08/2001
19/05/2000
27/06/1999
27/04/2000
04/08/2003
27/05/2002

PB

20.08
20.22
20.37
20.52
20.65 sh
20.65
20.24
20.48
20.57
20.02
20.89
20.45
20.57
20.90
20.91
21.32

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

20.21
20.22
20.37
20.65 sh
20.65 sh
20.65
20.72
20.73
20.75
20.77
20.89
21.00
21.09 sh
21.13
21.25 sh
21.32

Page 2 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

400 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Member Federation Surname

NED
UKR
GBR
GER
GRE
POL
FRA
HUN
ESP
ITA
CZE
Sul
POR
LTU
SWE
FIN

PHIJFFERS
POHORILKO
REARDON
BREDAU
FRANKS
SZWED
ANDANT
ENYINGI

BEA

SCOTTI
KRSEK
PETRUCCIANI
ELKHATIB
KERSULIS
BENGTSTROM
ALATUPA

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Jonas
Oleksandr
Samuel
Jean Paul
George John
Maksymilian
Téo

Patrik Simon
Manuel
Edoardo
Matgj

Ricky

Omar
Tomas

Carl

Konsta

DoB

20/06/2003
16/04/2000
30/10/2003
27/06/1999
24/02/2004
06/08/2004
21/07/1999
24/01/2001
05/10/2001
09/05/2000
13/05/2000
30/06/2000
19/10/2001
10/11/2001
13/01/2000
25/06/1999

PB

44.93
44.94
44.70
44.96
45.20
45.25
45.18
45.53
45.62
45.21
45.53
45.02
45.46
45.78 sh
45.33 sh
46.99

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

44.93
45.03
45.12
45.16
45.20
45.29
45.57
45.60
45.62
45.68
45.85 sh
46.05
46.19
46.26
46.36 sh
46.99

Page 3 of 43



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

800 Metres Men

Member Federation

ESP
GER
Sul
ITA
POL
CZE
FRA
NED
GBR
SWE
POR
HUN
UKR
FIN
GRE
LTU

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Surname

ATTAOUI
STEPANOV
PELIZZA
PERNICI
KITLINSKI
DUDYCHA
MAGNOU
CHAPPLE
CRORKEN
PIHLSTROM
GARCIA
KOVACS
FINCHUK
RINNE
LAGOS
BERTASIUS

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name DoB

Mohamed 26/09/2001
Alexander 30/09/2004
Ivan 17/12/2000
Francesco 18/02/2003
Bartosz 11/06/2004
Jakub 05/09/2005
Corentin 22/09/2001
Samuel 23/11/1998
Tiarnan 13/06/1999
Samuel 08/03/2001
David 15/03/2003
Ferenc Soma 14/06/2004
Vladyslav 06/12/1998
Joonas 20/05/1995
Charalampos 17/11/1995
Simas 31/10/1993

Num. of athletes: 16

PB

1:42.04
1:44.17
1:44.53
1:44.59
1:44.77
1:44.78
1:44.84
1:44.88 sh
1:44.98
1:45.97
1:46.98
1:47.92
1:47.82
1:45.88
1:48.93
1:48.11

SB

1:42.90
1:44.17
1:44.53
1:44.59
1:44.77
1:44.78
1:44.84
1:44.88 sh
1:44.98
1:46.14
1:46.98
1:47.92
1:48.47
1:48.73 sh
1:48.93

Page 4 of 43



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

1500 Metres Men

Member Federation

ITA
FRA
ESP
POL
POR
HUN
GBR
CZE
GER
FIN
NED
LTU
SWE
Sul
GRE
UKR

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

Surname

RIVA
LAGTIY CHAOUDAR
BEN

RAK

NADER

KOVACS

DAVIS

SASINEK

TORTELL

RINNE

NILLESSEN
BERTASIUS
DANIELSSON
ZURFLUH
MATZARIDIS
LONSKIY

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Federico
Anas
Adrian
Filip
Isaac
Ferenc Soma
Archie
Filip
Marc
Joonas
Stefan
Simas
Emil
Silas
Georgios
Vadim

DoB

09/11/2000
17/01/2004
04/08/1998
03/02/2003
17/08/1999
14/06/2004
16/10/1998
08/01/1996
26/12/1997
20/05/1995
02/01/2003
31/10/1993
05/09/1997
19/04/2001
31/03/2002
31/05/1999

PB

3:31.42
3:31.58
3:32.07
3:32.53
3:30.84
3:34.79
3:34.95
3:35.02
3:35.44
3:35.20
3:30.75
3:37.19
3:34.16
3:38.62
3:45.59
3:52.88

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

3:31.42
3:31.58
3:32.07
3:32.53
3:32.59 sh
3:34.79
3:34.95
3:35.32
3:35.44
3:36.47
3:37.08 sh
3:40.16
3:41.06
3:41.10 sh
3:45.59

Page 5 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

5000 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Member Federation Surname

ESP
Sul
NED
FRA
GBR
SWE
POR
CZE
HUN
FIN
LTU
UKR
GRE
GER
ITA
POL

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

NDIKUMWENAYO

LOBALU
LAROS
AUGUSTO
MULLARKEY
GRAHN
AMARAL
ViCH
SzOGl
HELANDER
VALINCIUS
ATAMANIUK
STAMOULIS
RUPPERT
CRIPPA
HERZYK

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Thierry

Dominic Lokinyomo

Niels

Bastien
David
Jonathan
Ruben
Damian
Istvan

Eemil
Giedrius
Andrii
Konstantinos
Frederik
Yemaneberhan
Kamil

DoB

26/03/1997
16/08/1998
17/04/2005
10/08/1999
07/03/2000
30/12/2004
26/04/2001
14/08/1998
12/09/1995
28/05/2001
20/01/2000
08/05/2002
13/11/1997
19/02/1997
15/10/1996
14/04/2004

Num. of athletes: 16

PB

12:47.67
12:50.87
13:10.86
13:16.85
13:23.75 sh
13:29.38
13:31.35
13:38.06
13:43.27
13:40.15
13:46.77
13:58.92
14:02.63

13:02.26
14:02.09

SB

12:47.67
12:50.87
13:10.86
13:22.28
13:23.75 sh
13:29.38
13:31.35
13:38.06
13:43.27
13:46.82
13:53.62
14:12.11
14:24.93

Page 6 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

3000 Metres Steeplechase Men

Member Federation Surname

ESP
FRA
GER
ITA
SWE
GBR
POL
CZE
Sul
POR
HUN
NED
UKR
GRE
FIN
LTU

ARCE
DARU
BEBENDORF
ZOGHLAMI
JOHANSSON
BATTERSHILL
MEGIER
HABARTA
LIEBL
BARROS
PALKOVITS
MARSMAN
ROSTIKUS
KOLIOS
RAITANEN
TARASEVICIUS

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Daniel
Nicolas-Marie
Karl

Ala
Vidar
William
Maciej
Tomas
Aarno
Etson
Istvan
Nick
Roman
Nestoras
Topi
Lukas

DoB

22/04/1992
21/10/1988
07/05/1996
19/06/1994
08/10/1996
25/02/1998
26/04/2003
10/07/2003
21/05/2005
16/03/2001
27/12/2000
21/12/1997
18/08/1991
15/01/2001
07/02/1996
30/06/1994

PB

8:08.45
8:10.69
8:11.81
8:14.06
8:17.89
8:21.83
8:23.01
8:21.83
8:31.46
8:22.20
8:18.74
8:39.97
8:46.33
8:51.13
8:16.57
9:06.71

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

8:10.58
8:10.69
8:11.81
8:14.38
8:17.89
8:21.91
8:23.01
8:28.90
8:31.46
8:31.55
8:38.02
8:41.91
9:01.40
9:24 .41

Page 7 of 43



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

110 Metres Hurdles Men

Member Federation

Sul
ESP
FRA
ITA
POL
GBR
GER
NED
FIN
POR
UKR
GRE
CZE
HUN
LTU
SWE

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

Surname

JOSEPH
LLOPIS
LECOEUR
SIMONELLI
SZYMANSKI
OJORA
MINOUE
KOSTER
KUUSINIEMI
GOMES
BAHINSKYI
ILIOPOULOS
STEFKO
SZELES
GAILEVICIUS
ALL

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Jason
Enrique
Romain
Lorenzo Ndele
Jakub

Tade

Gregory
Timme

Santeri

Edson

Dmytro
Anastasios Nektarios
Stépan

Balint

Domas

Ludvig

DoB

11/10/1998
15/10/2000
09/08/1997
01/06/2002
22/07/2002
14/10/1999
13/03/2002
12/12/2002
10/10/1998
01/11/1998
08/12/2003
04/03/1999
20/03/2004
09/11/1998
18/12/2001
27/06/2002

PB

13.08
13.09
13.37
13.05
13.25
13.26
13.55
13.45
13.58
13.80
13.84
13.73
13.94
13.58
14.30
14.33

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

13.14
13.27
13.37
13.44
13.45
13.50
13.55
13.59
13.75
13.81
13.84
13.85
13.94
13.96
14.30

Page 8 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

400 Metres Hurdles Men

Member Federation Surname

GBR
ITA
ESP
CZE
NED
Sul
SWE
GER
FRA
FIN
POR
HUN
GRE
UKR
POL
LTU

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

CHALMERS
SIBILIO
DELGADO
MULLER
SMIDT
BONVIN
EDLUND
ABUAKU
MENIN
SAINIO
BARRIGANA
BANOCZY
LEVANTINOS
HOLUBOVYCH
MIEZIANKO
SERMUKSNIS

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Alastair
Alessandro
Jesus David
Vit

Nick

Julien
Oskar
Joshua
Hugo

Antti

Diogo
Arpad
Dimitris
Rostyslav
Pawet
Lukas

DoB

31/03/2000
27/04/1999
17/06/1999
31/08/1996
12/05/1997
10/01/1999
16/11/2002
07/07/1996
03/01/2001
17/05/2005
05/11/2003
28/08/2002
08/09/1997
14/04/2002
12/07/2003
05/12/2001

PB

48.30
47.50
48.60
48.41
48.36
48.59
48.70
48.12
49.61
49.36
50.34
49.88
50.33
51.13
52.28
52.80

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

48.30
48.44
48.60
48.61
48.78
48.96
49.00
49.10
49.61
49.81
50.34
50.52
50.92
51.32
52.28
52.80

Page 9 of 43



EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

A

High Jump Men

Member Federation

CZE
ITA
UKR
GER
POL
FIN
GRE
HUN
FRA
ESP
GBR
SWE
LTU
NED
POR
Sul

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships
First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

Surname First Name DoB

STEFELA Jan 20/04/2001
SIOLI Matteo 01/10/2005
NIKITIN Dmytro 31/07/1999
POTYE Tobias 16/03/1995
KOLODZIEJSKI Mateusz 22/06/2002
KOSONEN Daniel 17/09/2000
MERLOS Antonios 04/04/1999
TOROK Gergely 13/03/2002
PASQUIER Elijah 29/06/2006
GONZALEZ David 03/10/2003
JACK Kimani 31/01/2004
LYCKE HOLM Melwin 12/10/2004
GLEBAUSKAS Adrijus 20/11/1994
VAN DER LEE Jin 2006

BALDE Gerson 28/01/2000
HOSTETTLER Jéréme 01/06/2004

Num. of athletes: 16

PB

2.30i
2.29i
2.28
2.34
2.24
2.24
2.24
2.21
2.20
2.19
2.18i
2.20i
2.30
2.13i
2.23
2.10

SB

2.30i
2.29i
2.27i
2.26
2.24
2.23i
2.21i
2.21
2.20
2.19
2.18i
217
2.16
2.13i
2.12i
2.10

Page 10 of 43



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Pole Vault Men

Member Federation

GRE
FRA
NED
Sul
GER
POL
ITA
GBR
CZE
ESP
FIN
UKR
POR
SWE
HUN
LTU

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Surname

KARALIS
COLLET
VLOON
IMSAND
BLECH
LISEK
OLIVER
HEARD
SCERBA
BRAVO
KUJANPAA
ONUFRIYEV
BUARO
JONSSON
BONDOR
LAURYNAS

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Emmanouil
Thibaut
Menno
Valentin
Torben
Piotr
Matteo
Owen
Matéj

Juan Luis
Urho
Oleksandr
Pedro
Linus
Marton
Nikodemas

DoB

20/10/1999
17/06/1999
11/05/1994
06/01/2005
12/02/1995
16/08/1992
11/11/2002
29/12/2001
09/12/1998
28/07/2003
18/05/1997
15/02/2002
14/06/2001
31/10/2005
19/01/2002
30/03/2004

PB

6.05i
5.95
5.96i
5.82
5.86i
6.02
5.71
5.65i
5.67
5.62
5.70i
5.62
5.82i
5.47
5.45i
5.10

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

6.05i
5.91i
5.90i
5.82
5.80i
5.73
5.71
5.65i
5.62i
5.62
5.60
5.60
5.50
5.47
545i
5.10

Page 11 of 43



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Long Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Member Federation Surname

ITA
Sul
GRE
SWE
POR
FRA
ESP
GER
POL
FIN
UKR
GBR
CZE
LTU
NED
HUN

FURLANI
EHAMMER
TENTOGLOU
MONTLER
BALDE
PAUTHONNIER
LESCAY

BATZ
TARKOWSKI
SALMINEN
DUBYNA
KHOGALI
MEINDLSCHMID
VADEIKIS
SLUTER
NEMETH

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Mattia
Simon
Miltiadis
Thobias
Gerson
Julien
Lester
Simon
Piotr
Kalle
Danylo
Samuel
Petr
Marius
Justin
Matyas

DoB

07/02/2005
07/02/2000
18/03/1998
15/02/1996
28/01/2000
31/10/1999
15/10/2001
01/12/2002
10/08/1999
29/01/1996
23/03/2004
15/07/1997
15/01/2006
02/08/1989
2003
22/03/2001

Num. of athletes: 16

PB

8.38
8.45
8.65
8.38i
8.20
8.18
8.35
8.18i
8.03
7.95
7.94
7.92
8.03
7.80
7.74i
7.79

SB

8.37i
8.34
8.27
8.25
8.20
8.18
8.17
8.05i
7.98
7.95
7.94
7.91
7.79i
7.70
7.59i
7.34i

Page 12 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Triple Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Member Federation Surname

ITA
POR
FRA
ESP
UKR
GRE
FIN
SWE
HUN
GBR
GER
POL
CZE
LTU
NED
Sul

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

DIAZ HERNANDEZ

PICHARDO
SEREMES
RUIZ
SHEPELIEV
PANTAZIS
DAVIDILA
WALLMARK
SZENDERFFY
UWAIFO
FREUND
GALIK
HALATEK
VADEIKIS
BIONDINA
RYSER

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Andy
Pedro
Jonathan
Marcos
Vladyslav
Andreas
Aaro
Gabriel
Déaniel
Efe
Steven
Wojciech
Pavel
Marius
Fabian
Silvan

DoB

25/12/1995
30/06/1993
03/09/2000
10/03/1995
12/09/2001
04/06/2000
12/03/2000
21/01/2002
20/06/1999
15/05/1995
13/02/2005
10/04/2002
23/01/2004
02/08/1989
03/05/2001
17/05/2003

PB

17.80i
18.08
17.04 i
16.94
16.79
16.91
16.83
16.43
16.18
16.22
16.12
16.02
15.79i
16.19
15.67 i
15.48

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

17.80i
17.06
17.04i
16.78 i
16.69
16.30
16.28
16.26 i
16.18
16.14
16.09
16.02
15.79i
15.73
15.67 i
15.48

Page 13 of 43



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Shot Put Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Member Federation Surname

ITA
SWE
POL
CZE
GBR
GER
UKR
POR
ESP
Sul
GRE
FRA
HUN
NED
FIN
LTU

FABBRI
PETERSSON
BUKOWIECKI
STANEK
LINCOLN
RISTL
LEVCHENKO
ARNAUDOV
PINEDO
WIELAND
GENNIKIS
DAGEE
FEKETE
ROLVINK
AHOLA
BAKANAS

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Leonardo
Wictor
Konrad
Tomas
Scott

Silas
Artem
Tsanko
José Angel
Stefan
Konstantinos
Frédéric
Istvan
Yannick
Eero
Simonas

DoB

15/04/1997
01/05/1998
17/03/1997
13/06/1991
07/05/1993
01/04/1995
03/09/1999
14/03/1992
30/07/1990
21/12/1998
03/02/2002
11/12/1992
16/03/2001
07/05/2005
15/01/1999
25/03/2002

Num. of athletes: 16

PB

22.98
21.49i
22.25
2217
21.31
20.27
20.25i
21.56
20.06 i
19.27
19.00
20.75
18.83
18.28
18.68 i
17.50 i

SB

22.31
21.49i
21.32i
21.26 i

21.09

20.27
20.25i
19.90 i

19.73

19.27

19.00

18.99

18.83

18.28
18.22i
17.50 i

Page 14 of 43



EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

A

Discus Throw Men

Member Federation

GBR
GER
SWE
POR
NED
CZE
LTU
FRA
ESP
GRE
ITA
POL
HUN
UKR
Sul
FIN

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships
First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

Surname First Name DoB

OKOYE Lawrence 06/10/1991
SOSNA Mika 13/06/2003
STAHL Daniel 27/08/1992
SOUSA Emanuel 04/04/1999
ROLVINK Ruben 25/08/2002
BARTA Marek 08/12/1992
GUDZIUS Andrius 14/02/1991
DJOUHAN Lolassonn 18/05/1991
CASAS Diego 29/04/1999
PAVLIDIS Dimitrios 21/09/2003
SACCOMANO Enrico 12/02/2001
STACHNIK Oskar 01/03/1998
HUSZAK Janos 05/02/1992
BRUDIN Mykhailo 03/01/2005
VETTERLI Gian 22/02/2000
LAMPINEN Mico 09/02/2006

Num. of athletes: 16

PB

70.76
70.05
71.86
67.51
67.18
67.00
69.59
66.66
65.54
65.11
63.30
64.06
65.54
61.33
59.05
58.81

SB

70.76
70.05
69.53
67.51
67.18
67.00
66.86
66.45
65.54
65.11
63.30
63.01
61.76
59.27
59.05
58.81

Page 15 of 43



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Hammer Throw Men

Member Federation Surname

FRA
GER
HUN
UKR
POL
CZE
NED
GBR
SWE
GRE
ESP
ITA
FIN
Sul
POR
LTU

CHAUSSINAND
HUMMEL
HALASZ
KOKHAN
FAJDEK
MYSLYVCUK
COMENENTIA
NORRIS
CARLSSON
KORAKIDIS
ARREAGA
OLIVIERI
KANGAS
WOLFISBERG
ANDRADE
VASILIAUSKAS

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Yann
Merlin
Bence
Mykhaylo
Pawet
Volodymyr
Denzel
Jake
Ragnar
loannis
Kevin
Giorgio
Aaron
Lars
Décio
Tomas

DoB

11/05/1998
04/01/2002
04/08/1997
22/01/2001
04/06/1989
25/04/1996
25/11/1995
30/06/1999
16/11/2000
23/06/2003
23/10/1995
05/11/2000
03/07/1997
24/04/2003
25/01/1997
28/11/1997

PB

81.91
81.23
80.97
81.14
83.93
78.03
79.09
77.37
77.57
75.08
74.63
74.39
79.05
71.51
73.77
70.49

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

81.91
81.23
80.97
80.73
78.12
78.03
78.01
76.12
75.81
74.95
74.63
73.45
73.19
71.06
70.65
64.70
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A

Javelin Throw Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Member Federation Surname

GER
POL
POR
ESP
FIN
FRA
CZE
GRE
LTU
UKR
Sul
NED
ITA
GBR
HUN
SWE

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

WEBER
KRUKOWSKI
RAMOS
QUIJERA
KERANEN
ROUGETET
KONECNY
TSITSOS
MATUSEVICIUS
FELFNER

DI SANZA
JANSEN
ORLANDO
BAINBRIDGE
HERCZEG
RAHM

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Julian
Marcin
Leandro
Manu
Toni
Remi
Martin
Dimitrios
Edis
Artur
Franck
Ryan
Roberto
Daniel
Gyorgy
Jakob

DoB

29/08/1994
14/06/1992
21/09/2000
13/01/1998
16/06/1998
08/12/2001
20/12/1997
27/09/2000
30/06/1996
17/10/2003
29/03/2000
05/06/2005
05/08/1995
02/06/1999
08/08/2004
20/07/2002

PB

91.06
89.55
84.78
83.28
85.27
80.49
80.06
79.05
89.17
84.32
76.41
76.35
80.35
75.45
84.98
73.91

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

91.06
84.39
81.94
81.46
81.20
80.49
79.42
79.05
76.84
76.58
76.41
76.35
76.28
75.45
72.48
71.85
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

CZE JIRKA
CZE KUBELIK

CZE MACIK

CZE NEMEJC

CZE (R) NTEMO

CZE STROMSIK

ESP ALFONSO

ESP CASTILLO

ESP CRESPI

ESP HERNANDEZ

ESP JORDAN

ESP SANCHO

FIN LOUKO

FIN ORN

FIN PUROLA

FIN SAMUELSSON
FRA BIZASENE

FRA ERIUS

FRA LECONTE

FRA PRIAM

FRA SCHAUB

FRA THORAVAL

GBR AMO-DADZIE
GBR EFOLOKO

GBR FERGUSON

GBR GEMILI

GBR GLAVE

GER ANSAH-PEPRAH
GER ASKOVIC

GER KRANZ

GER SCHULTE

GER WAGNER

GER WOLF

GRE GKARAGKANIS
GRE MYRIANTHOPOULOS
GRE PANAGIOTOPOULOS
GRE PAPAMARGARITIS
GRE VOLIKAS

GRE VRONTINOS

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Jan
Eduard
Ondrej
Tomas
Armin
Zdenék
Adria
Juan Carlos
Guillem
Jorge
Abel
Jaime
Valtteri
Santeri
Samuel
Samuli
Ylann
Jeff
Jerry
Aymeric
Theo
Antoine
Eugene
Jona
Joe
Adam
Romell
Lucas
Aleksandar
Kevin
Marvin
Julian
Yannick
Sotirios
Vasileios
Nikolaos
Vasileios
Lampros
Theodoros

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships
First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

Num. of athletes: 83 + 1 (R)

DoB

05/10/1993
08/10/2002
12/01/2001
24/02/2000
26/03/2002
25/11/1994
11/07/2002
23/07/2004
26/12/2002
15/02/2006
18/09/2003
25/04/2003
28/08/2003
01/12/1999
19/05/2000
23/06/1995
19/04/2006
08/03/2004
04/10/2000
26/06/2000
15/11/2000
12/07/2001
22/06/1992
23/09/1999
03/05/2000
06/10/1993
11/11/1999
16/01/2000
23/10/1997
20/06/1998
19/02/1999
18/03/1998
12/05/2000
13/02/1999
09/08/2001
30/10/2002
24/08/2001
05/03/2002
05/01/2001

SB
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A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
NED
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR

BUNDSCHU
DEAK
ILLOVSZKY
PAP

TAKACS
ZSOLNAI
CECCARELLI
PATTA

RIGALI
TORTU
DAMBRAUSKAS
KERSULIS
MANTON
SEIKAUSKAS
SKRABULIS
TRUSKAUSKAS
ADIGIDA
BURNET
EKPO
SPIERING
BOGACZYNSKI
BRZEZINSKI
KOPEC
KRUPA

ZAK

MAIA
NASCIMENTO
PRAZERES
SANTOS
BACHMANN
GUNTERT
LESTRADE
MUMENTHALER
REAIS
SVENSSON
ERIKSSON
HUGHES

PIHL
TORNSTROM
ZIRIGNON
KOMISARENKO
POPOV

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Patrik
Zalan
Dominik
Mark
Abel
Balint
Samuele
Lorenzo
Roberto
Filippo
Adas
Tomas
Aistis
Kristupas
Kostas
Gediminas
Onyema
Taymir
Nsikak
Timo
Igor
Adrian
Dominik
Patryk
tukasz
Gabriel
Carlos
André
Delvis
Daryl
Enrico
Bradley
Timothé
William
Felix
Zion

Isak
Linus
Lucas
Jean-Christian
Oleksandr
lllia

Num. of athletes: 83 + 1 (R)

DoB

01/05/2001
31/01/2006
04/01/2002
02/02/2002
19/02/2005
19/10/2001
09/01/2000
23/05/2000
07/01/1995
15/06/1998
01/06/2005
10/11/2001
09/05/2005
08/05/2001
04/08/1992
02/01/1998
07/01/2000
01/10/1992
14/04/2003
05/03/2004
07/11/2003
24/08/1998
05/03/1995
21/04/2002
31/05/1997
17/02/2003
12/10/1994
23/05/1999
27/06/1999
15/09/2002
18/06/1997
22/04/2001
12/12/2002
04/05/1999
09/08/1997
06/01/2002
03/07/2005
04/08/2003
10/06/2005
03/07/1995
21/02/2006
17/09/2002

PB

SB
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

UKR SOKOLOV
UKR SOSNOVENKO
UKR YANCHYK

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Oleksandr
Oleksandr
Dmytro

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Num. of athletes: 83 + 1 (R)

DoB

06/12/1997
24/03/2003
27/05/2002

PB

SB
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

100 Metres Women

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

Member Federation Surname

GER
POR
ESP
NED
CZE
SWE
ITA
GBR
GRE
Sul
FRA
HUN
FIN
UKR
LTU
POL

MAYER
BAZOLO
PEREZ
BISSCHOPS
MANASOVA
HENRIKSSON
DOSSO
SIBBONS
EMMANOUILIDOU
KORA
RICHARD
TAKACS
KEMPPINEN
HONCHARENKO
RUPSYTE
SWOBODA

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Lisa

Loréne Dorcas

Maria Isabel
Minke
Karolina
Julia
Zaynab
Aleeya
Polyniki
Salomé
Sarah
Boglarka
Lotta
Diana
Ema
Ewa

DoB

02/05/1996
04/05/1983
01/03/1993
02/09/2002
26/11/2003
11/07/2000
12/09/1999
05/11/2002
30/06/2003
08/06/1994
02/04/1998
28/08/2001
01/04/1998
20/09/2004
27/09/2005
26/07/1997

PB

11.10
11.10
11.07
11.21
11.11
11.19
11.01
11.29
11.21
10.95
11.32
11.10
11.20
11.51
11.68
10.94

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

11.10
11.10
11.17
11.21
11.22
11.24
11.26
11.29
11.29
11.37
11.39
11.43
11.49
11.51
11.68
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A

200 Metres Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

Member Federation Surname

POR
SWE
GER
ESP
GBR
NED
ITA
POL
HUN
Sul
UKR
LTU
CZE
FIN
GRE
FRA

BAZOLO
HENRIKSSON
JUNK
BESTUE
BENNETT
KLAVER
KADDARI
NIEMCZYK
TAKACS
POINTET
KAYSEN
SABAITYTE
SAFAROVA
PULKKINEN
EMMANOUILIDOU
PARISOT

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Loréne Dorcas

Julia
Sophia
Jaél
Rachel
Lieke
Dalia
Magdalena
Boglarka
Léonie
Tetiana
Lukrecija
Johanka
Aino
Polyniki
Helene

DoB

04/05/1983
11/07/2000
01/03/1999
24/09/2000
03/07/2002
20/08/1998
23/03/2001
25/03/2003
28/08/2001
17/02/2001
25/12/2000
08/04/2002
2007
02/02/1998
30/06/2003
17/12/1992

PB

22.64
22.69
22.87
22.54
22.98
22.46
22.64
23.12 sh
22.71
22.72
23.28
23.27
23.59
23.28
22.84
22.55

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

22.71
22.84 sh
22.90
22.92
23.01
23.10 sh
23.12
23.12 sh
23.22
23.29 sh
23.47
23.52 sh
23.59
23.67
23.84
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A

400 Metres Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Member Federation Surname

POL
ESP
ITA
GBR
CZE
GER
FRA
Sul
FIN
HUN
SWE
POR
LTU
UKR
GRE
NED

BUKOWIECKA
SEVILLA
POLINARI
NEWNHAM
VONDROVA
MARTIN
BROSSIER
GUBELMANN
BAAS
SZENTGYORGYI
WESTER
VANESSA
MORAUSKAITE
YAROSHYNA
PAPAVASILEIOU
BOL

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Natalia
Paula
Anna
Emily
Lada
Johanna
Amandine
Catia
Mette

Zita

Elna
Carina
Modesta Juste
Alina
Alexia
Femke

DoB

17/01/1998
28/06/1997
07/02/1999
19/05/2004
06/09/1999
10/04/2006
15/08/1995
23/08/2001
10/09/2000
13/11/2006
30/11/2005
01/06/1998
02/10/1995
02/03/1997
29/08/1997
23/02/2000

PB

48.90
50.92
51.14
51.45
50.92
51.66
50.43
52.02
52.10
52.60
52.72
52.98 sh
50.49
53.25
55.33
49.17 sh

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

50.44
50.92
51.14
51.45
51.47 sh
51.66
52.00 sh
52.02
52.25 sh
52.60
52.72
52.98 sh
53.14 sh
53.25
55.74
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

800 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

Sul
FRA
ITA
GER
GBR
CZE
LTU
POL
ESP
NED
GRE
FIN
SWE
UKR
HUN
POR

WERRO
BOURGOIN
COIRO
KOLBE

IVES
STOUDKOVA
GALVYDYTE
WIELGOSZ
IBARZABAL
SAALBERG
DESPOLLARI
MATTILA
NGARAMBE
HAVRYLIAK
KRISZT
AFONSO

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Audrey
Anais
Eloisa
Smilla
Abigail
Pavla
Gabija
Anna
Lorea
Eveline
Georgia-Maria
Veera
Yolanda
Yuliya
Sarolta
Salomé

DoB

27/03/2004
03/10/1996
01/12/2000
01/03/2002
06/02/2004
05/03/2003
17/01/2000
09/11/1993
07/11/1994
30/07/1998
19/09/2003
21/01/2003
14/09/1991
15/02/2000
28/10/2006
19/11/1997

PB

1:57.25
1:57.81
1:58.64
1:59.02
1:59.49
2:00.00
1:59.18
1:59.07
1:59.80
2:02.97
2:01.79
2:01.12
2:01.32
2:04.99
2:08.38
2:01.42

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

1:57.25
1:57.81
1:58.64
1:59.02
1:59.49
2:00.00
2:00.05
2:00.11
2:00.70
2:02.97
2:03.16
2:03.32
2:03.66 sh
2:05.17
2:08.38
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

1500 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

ESP
FRA
ITA
GBR
POL
POR
Sul
LTU
NED
SWE
CZE
GER
FIN
GRE
HUN
UKR

MARQUES
GUILLEMOT
ZENONI
WALCOTT-NOLAN
KAZIMIERSKA
AFONSO

WIND
GALVYDYTE
KOSTER
SJOBERG
SASINEK MAK
KOLBERG
RAINIO
KYRIAKOPOULOU
URBAN

KROL

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Agueda
Agathe
Marta
Revee
Klaudia
Salomé
Joceline
Gabija
Maureen
Vera
Kristiina
Majtie
Siiri
Koraini
Zita
Nataliia

DoB

19/03/1999
11/07/1999
09/03/1999
06/03/1995
03/09/2001
19/11/1997
12/09/2000
17/01/2000
03/07/1992
19/05/2001
22/09/1991
05/12/1999
11/07/2000
11/03/1993
22/04/2002
11/09/1994

PB

4:00.31
3:56.69
4:01.52
3:58.08
3:59.95
3:59.96
4:05.04
4:05.32 sh
3:59.79
4:07.39
4:01.23
4:13.65 sh
4:18.03
4:15.39
4:17.33
4:06.29

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

4:00.57
4:01.49
4:01.52
4:02.28
4:03.26
4:05.04 sh
4:05.04
4:05.32 sh
4.:06.64 sh
4:07.39
4:10.05
4:13.65 sh
4:18.03
4:19.49
4:21.14
4:22.61
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

5000 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

ITA
ESP
GBR
GER
SWE
NED
CZE
FRA
Sul
UKR
POR
LTU
GRE
HUN
FIN
POL

BATTOCLETTI
GARCIA
HAUGER-THACKERY
BURKARD

LAHTI

VAN ES

STEWARTOVA

ZARBO

MC TIGHE

MAZURENKO

MARINHO
ZUSINAITE-NEKRIOSIENE
ANASTASAKIS

K. SZABO

CHYDENIUS
LIZAKOWSKA

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Nadia
Marta
Calli
Elena
Sarah
Diane
Moira
Alessia
Agnés
Mariia
Ana
Vaida
Melissa Chelena
Gabriella
Nina
Weronika

DoB

12/04/2000
01/01/1998
09/01/1993
10/02/1992
18/02/1995
22/03/1999
09/06/1995
11/09/2001
01/09/2001
28/05/1997
11/10/2003
13/01/1988
31/03/1998
18/09/2002
28/01/1990
02/11/1998

Num. of athletes: 16

PB

14:23.15
14:44.04
14:55.68 sh
14:56.87
15:02.65
15:07.52
15:23.01
15:23.46
15:35.87
16:13.85
16:22.97
16:09.13
16:40.52
16:51.12
15:26.81
15:38.15

SB

14:23.15
14:47.18
14:55.68 sh
14:56.87
15:02.65
15:18.40
15:23.01
15:23.46
15:35.87
16:18.62
16:22.97
16:34.33
16:40.52
16:51.12
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A

3000 Metres Steeplechase Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Member Federation Surname

FRA
POL
ESP
GBR
NED
GER
FIN
POR
SWE
CZE
ITA
HUN
Sul
GRE
LTU
UKR

RENOUARD
KROLIK
SERRANO
TAIT
BAKKER
BUDDE
MONONEN
TABORDA
CRONHOLM
JAROSOVA
COLLI
VARGA
LANG
KALLIMOGIANNI
LINKUTE
DUTKEVICH

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Flavie
Kinga
Marta
Sarah
Veerle
Adia
llona
Laura
Ebba
Karolina
Gaia
Gréta
Shirley
Vasiliki
Auksé
Victoria

DoB

10/09/2000
26/09/1999
05/04/2003
26/03/2001
29/09/1997
29/07/2005
18/12/2003
01/01/1999
14/06/2005
20/03/2006
01/04/1999
19/12/2003
29/06/2002
13/11/2004
24/12/1999
30/12/1997

PB

9:19.07
9:22.14
9:24.26
9:27.80
9:30.67
9:32.47
9:22.77
9:35.67
9:46.53
9:52.84
9:54.75
9:50.63
9:57.29
10:01.61
10:23.51

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

9:21.50
9:22.14
9:24.26
9:27.80
9:30.67
9:32.47
9:39.99
9:46.17
9:46.53
9:53.37
9:54.75
9:59.28
10:00.09
10:20.71
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

100 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation Surname

NED
ITA
POL
Sul
HUN
GER
GBR
FIN
FRA
ESP
SWE
UKR
CZE
POR
LTU
GRE

VISSER
CARMASSI

SKRZYSZOWSKA

KAMBUNDJI
KOZAK

LOBE
PAWLETT
NEZIRI
ALESSANDRINI
BENACH
MAUNSBACH
BUDZYNSKA
BENDOVA
SERENO
JUSKEVICIUTE
IOSIFIDOU

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Nadine
Giada
Pia
Ditaji
Luca
Ricarda
Abigail
Nooralotta
Sacha
Xeénia
Maja
Iryna
Ester
Melissa
Beatri¢é
Sofia

DoB

09/02/1995
15/05/1994
20/04/2001
20/05/2002
01/06/1996
13/04/1994
14/01/2003
09/11/1992
07/06/1999
22/03/2000
13/01/2001
04/01/2001
28/10/2003
16/03/2005
10/01/2000
24/03/1998

PB

12.36
12.69
12.37
12.40
12.69
12.89
12.94
12.81
12.89
13.00
13.09
13.09
13.15
13.27
12.87
13.18

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

12.49
12.69
12.69
12.71
12.83
12.91
12.94
12.95
12.96
13.00
13.09
13.09
13.15
13.27
13.32
13.53
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

400 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation Surname

ITA
GBR
GER
FRA
POR
ESP
FIN
SWE
Sul
NED
HUN
POL
CZE
UKR
GRE
LTU

FOLORUNSO
NIELSEN
KELETY
MARAVAL
DIALLO

FRA
HALONEN
GRANAT
WERNLI
PEETERS
MATO

GRYC
CYMBALOVA
MELNYK
ZENEGIA
SARAFINAITE

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16
First Name

Ayomide
Lina
Elena
Louise
Fatoumata Binta
Daniela
Kristiina
Moa
Lena
Cathelijn
Sara
Anna
Zuzana
Tetiana
Laoura
Ema

DoB

17/10/1996
13/03/1996
04/09/1999
31/07/2001
06/04/2000
29/02/2000
10/10/1997
08/08/2004
05/02/2001
06/11/1996
23/12/2000
16/10/1999
23/08/2001
02/04/1995
05/11/2003
07/06/2004

PB

53.89
54.43
54.79
53.71
54.65
55.27
55.32
55.37
55.81
54.31
55.35
56.31
56.62
57.40
57.08
1:00.17

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

54.21
54.66
54.79
54.86
54.96
55.27
55.32
55.37
55.81
55.85
55.97
56.31
56.62
58.25
58.66
1:04.55
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EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

A

High Jump Women

Member Federation

UKR
POL
GER
CZE
HUN
SWE
ITA
GRE
ESP
FRA
FIN
NED
GBR
LTU
POR
Sul

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships
First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

Surname First Name DoB

MAHUCHIKH Yaroslava 19/09/2001
ZODZIK Maria 19/01/1997
ONNEN Imke 17/08/1994
HRUBA Michaela 21/02/1998
BATORI Lilianna 14/03/2007
NILSSON Engla 20/05/2005
PIERONI Idea 18/09/2002
GKOUSIN Tatiana 26/01/1994
BONET Ona 29/03/2006
GICQUEL Soléne 01/12/1994
TUURI Heta 14/01/1995
WEERMAN Britt 13/06/2003
BORTHWICK Emily 02/09/1997
BAIKSTYTE Urté 08/05/1999
CANDE Natacha 25/01/2007
WEBER Céline 04/03/2006

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

Num. of athletes: 16

PB

2.10
1.98i
1.97
1.95i
1.93i
1.93
1.93
1.941
1.88
1.92i
1.91
1.96i
1.95i
1.92i
1.82
1.81i

SB

2.02
1.98i
1.97
1.94
1.93i
1.93
1.92
1.91
1.88
1.88i
1.87i
1.87i
1.84i
1.84
1.82
1.81i
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Pole Vault Women

Member Federation

Sul
FRA
CZE
ITA
FIN
HUN
NED
UKR
GRE
GBR
GER
ESP
LTU
POL
SWE
POR

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Surname

MOSER
BONNIN
SVABIKOVA
BRUNI
ANDERSSON
KLEKNER

DE JONG
KYLYPKO
ADAMOPOULOU
TUTTON
PETERSHOFEN
CLEMENTE
MIKLYCIUTE
GABORSKA
ALVERO
PEREIRA

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Angelica
Marie-Julie
Amadlie
Roberta
Saga
Hanga
Elise
Maryna
Ariadni
Gemma
Friedelinde
Monica
Rugilé
Zofia
Sandra
Cétia

DoB

09/10/1997
17/12/2001
22/11/1999
08/03/1994
30/03/2000
24/09/1999
08/04/2006
10/11/1995
19/12/2000
08/11/2004
19/08/1995
20/05/1996
04/05/2005
04/08/2004
25/01/2001
05/07/1989

PB

4.88
4.75i
4.80
4.73
4.52i
4.57
4.50
4.70
4.50
4.42
4.55
4.45
4.26
4.23i
4.20i
4.35

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

4.80i
4.75i
4.73
4701
4.52i
4.51
4.50
4.50
4.46
4.42
4.35
4.26
4.26 i
4.23i
4.20i
3.80
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

Long Jump Women

Member Federation

GER
ITA
FRA
Sul
GBR
HUN
ESP
POR
POL
NED
SWE
FIN
GRE
CZE
LTU
UKR

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

Surname

MIHAMBO
IAPICHINO
KPATCHA

KALIN
SAWYERS
BANHIDI-FARKAS
DIAME

DE SOUSA
MATUSZEWICZ
HONDEMA
SAGNIA
KAHARA

BESI

VOLNA
PETROKAITE
LISTUNOVA

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Malaika
Larissa
Hilary
Annik
Jazmin
Petra
Fatima
Agate
Anna
Pauline
Khaddi
Jessica
Natalia
Daniela
Jogailé
Alina

DoB

03/02/1994
18/07/2002
05/05/1998
27/04/2000
21/05/1994
30/04/1999
22/09/1996
05/06/2000
05/04/2003
28/03/2000
20/04/1994
01/08/2001
05/08/1997
13/06/2002
30/09/1995
26/09/2003

Num. of athletes: 16

PB

7.30
7.06
7.02
6.90 i
7.00i
6.77
6.82
7.03
6.71i
6.76
6.95
6.68 i
6.62
6.49
6.76
6.49

SB

7.07i
7.06
7.02
6.90 i
6.89
6.74
6.73i
6.73
6.71i
6.70i
6.69
6.68 i
6.62
6.49
6.49i
6.49
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A

Triple Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

GER
ESP
FRA
FIN
SWE
GRE
GBR
UKR
POL
CZE
LTU
POR
HUN
NED
Sul
ITA

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships
First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name DoB
JOYEUX Caroline 26/03/2001
PELETEIRO-COMPAORE Ana 02/12/1995
GUILLAUME llionis 13/01/1998
SALMINEN Senni 29/01/1996
ASKAG Maja 18/12/2002
KORENEVA Oxana 29/09/1992
FORDE-WELLS Georgina 14/11/2002
BARANIVSKA Viktoriia 19/12/2002
LASKOWSKA Adrianna 02/03/1996
SUCHA Linda 28/09/2001
KILTY Dovilé 14/07/1993
GOMES Lucinda 16/04/1995
VIROK Erna 18/02/2000
LEERDAM Kellynsia 08/08/2001
FERBER Hanna 01/07/2002
DERKACH Dariya 27/03/1993

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

Num. of athletes: 16

PB

14.45
14.87
14.59
14.63
14.27
14.03
13.98
13.94
14.12
13.86
14.28
13.54
13.27
13.18
12.73
14.52

SB

14.45
14.37 i
14.13
14.07 i
14.06 i
14.03
13.98
13.92
13.89
13.86
13.86 i
13.54
13.27
13.18
12.73
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Shot Put Women

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

Member Federation Surname

NED
GER
SWE
POR
ESP
FIN
Sul
GBR
POL
UKR
HUN
FRA
ITA
CZE
GRE
LTU

SCHILDER
OGUNLEYE
ROOS
INCHUDE
TOIMIL
ROUVALI
MAZENAUER
VINCENT
KARDASZ
GOLODNA
BEREGSZASZI
NGANDU-NTUMBA
VERTERAMO
MAZUROVA
RAFAILIDOU
GUMBS

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Jessica
Yemisi
Fanny
Jessica
Maria Belén
Eveliina
Miryam
Serena
Klaudia
Olha
Renata
Amanda
Sara
Martina
Maria
leva

DoB

19/03/1999
03/10/1998
02/01/1995
25/03/1996
05/05/1994
16/04/1997
19/02/2000
05/12/2001
02/05/1996
14/11/1991
17/06/2001
24/06/2000
07/05/2002
18/03/2005
29/01/2007
23/11/1994

PB

20.69i
20.27 i
19.66
19.21
18.80
17.56
17.48
17.78
18.63 i
18.72
16.86
17.11
16.70
16.60
16.34
17.25i

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

20.69i
20.27 i
19.66
19.21
17.60 i
17.56
17.48
17.41
17.31
17.20
16.86
16.85
16.70
16.60
16.34
16.07 i
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

Discus Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

GER
NED
POR
SWE
FRA
ITA
POL
LTU
GBR
ESP
GRE
FIN
UKR
HUN
CZE
Sul

CRAFT
VAN KLINKEN

CA

KAMGA
ROBERT-MICHON
OSAKUE

ZABAWSKA

GUMBS
OBAMAKINWA
LOPEZ
ANAGNOSTOPOULOU
LEVEELAHT
SEMENOVA
KEREKES

TICHA

BORIN

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Shanice
Jorinde
Liliana
Vanessa
Melina
Daisy
Daria
leva
Zara
Ines
Chrysoula
Helena
Nataliya
Déra
Barbora
Giada

DoB

15/05/1993
02/02/2000
05/11/1986
19/11/1998
18/07/1979
16/01/1996
16/04/1995
23/11/1994
30/03/2004
19/08/2003
27/08/1991
30/09/1999
07/07/1982
19/04/1994
16/09/1999
11/04/2005

PB

68.10
70.22
66.40
65.14
66.73
64.57
62.36
64.98
58.17
57.93
62.40
57.09
64.70
57.42
56.07
50.53

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

68.10
66.22
65.35
64.70
64.02
63.10
61.41
59.04
58.17
57.93
57.32
56.35
54.36
53.73
53.53
50.53
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Hammer Throw Women

Member Federation

FIN
FRA
GER
ITA
GBR
POL
GRE
UKR
SWE
ESP
HUN
CZE
POR
NED
Sul
LTU

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

Surname

KOSONEN
LOGA

KUHN
FANTINI
PURCHASE
WEODARCZYK
SCARVELIS
KLYMETS
HALLERTH
REDONDO
NEMETH
HOLCOVA
PESTANA
SMINK
NOWACK
KUCINSKAITE

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name
Silja

Rose
Aileen

Sara

Anna

Anita
Stamatia Alexandra
Iryna
Rebecka
Laura
Zsanett
Tereza
Mariana
Lotte

Iris

Radha

DoB

16/12/2002
27/07/2002
27/11/2003
16/09/1997
15/09/1999
08/08/1985
17/08/1995
04/10/1994
04/01/1996
03/07/1988
19/12/2000
11/05/2000
18/04/2001
26/12/2000
23/03/2005
06/09/2006

PB

77.07
73.17
72.48
75.77
73.02
82.98
71.43
73.56
72.62
72.00
67.43
66.55
68.50
65.69
60.41
40.59

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

77.07
73.17
72.48
72.37
71.77
71.51
70.37
69.39
68.68
68.35
66.92
66.55
66.41
65.69
60.41
40.59
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Javelin Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

GRE
GER
CZE
LTU
GBR
FRA
POL
FIN
HUN
NED
ITA
SWE
ESP
Sul
UKR
POR

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

TZENGKO
ULBRICHT
ZELEZNA
JASIUNAITE
WALTON
MINARD
ANDREJCZYK
KOSSI
BOGDAN
LAFONTAINE
PADOVAN
LANTZ
RODRIGUEZ
KOLLER
BANYRA
TROVOADA

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Elina
Julia
Andrea
Liveta
Bekah
Alizée
Maria
Pilke
Annabella
Dewi
Paola
Beatrice
Paula
Jenice
Viktoriya
Marta

DoB

02/09/2002
28/11/2000
04/07/1993
26/07/1994
20/09/1999
06/05/1997
09/03/1996
27/11/2001
07/04/1992
08/01/1999
04/12/1995
22/10/1997
21/07/2003
10/10/2005
07/04/1999
30/10/2005

PB

65.81
61.02
60.88
63.98
59.95
58.87
71.40
58.15
61.09
56.26
57.41
55.54
55.10
52.09
53.00
49.96

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

64.90
61.02
60.88
60.73
59.38
58.87
58.82
58.15
56.86
56.26
55.75
55.54
55.10
52.09
44.88
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4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

CZE DANECKOVA
CZE KVASNICKOVA
CZE SAFAROVA
CZE (R) SOBOTKOVA
CZE SOCHOROVA
CZE TABORSKA
ESP BESTUE

ESP CARRILLO
ESP CLADERA

ESP GUIU

ESP PEREZ

ESP SEVILLA

FIN KEMPPINEN
FIN PULKKINEN
FIN PURSIAINEN
FIN TAINIO

FRA DENON

FRA JEAN CHARLES
FRA PARISOT

FRA RICHARD

FRA RISKWAIT

FRA ZAHI

GBR BENNETT
GBR HENRY

GBR NEWNHAM
GBR PAWLETT

GBR SIBBONS

GBR WILLIAMS
GER ERNST

GER JUNK

GER KWAYIE

GER MAYER

GER MAYER

GRE EMMANOUILIDOU
GRE IOSIFIDOU
GRE KAMPERIDOU
GRE MICHAILIDOU
GRE SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA
GRE TSOUKALA

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name
Silvie
Pavla
Johanka
Klara
Adéla
Terezie
Jaél

Lucia
Esperanca
Elena
Maria Isabel
Paula
Lotta

Aino

Anna
Emma
Noemie
Lucie
Helene
Sarah
Naomi
Carolle
Rachel
Desiree
Emily
Abigail
Aleeya
Bianca
Jolina
Sophia
Lisa Marie
Lisa

Sina
Polyniki
Sofia
Sofia
Styliani-Alexandra
Rafailia
Dimitra

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships
First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

Num. of athletes: 82 + 1 (R)

DoB

2007
09/10/2001
2007
20/01/2002
01/11/2005
11/02/2006
24/09/2000
04/01/2002
14/05/2002
16/06/2004
01/03/1993
28/06/1997
01/04/1998
02/02/1998
12/03/2003
05/11/2003
25/08/2001
02/08/1998
17/12/1992
02/04/1998
28/08/2002
12/06/1994
03/07/2002
26/08/1995
19/05/2004
14/01/2003
05/11/2002
18/12/1993
04/06/2004
01/03/1999
27/10/1996
02/05/1996
10/04/1995
30/06/2003
24/03/1998
22/04/2003
19/08/1999
07/06/1994
07/09/1999

PB

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR

CSOTI

KOCSIS

KOZAK
SULYAN
SZENTGYORGY
TAKACS
BERTELLO
FONTANA
HOOPER
PAVESE
JONAUSKYTE
MISIONAITE
OZECHAUSKAITE
PETROKAITE
RUPSYTE
SABAITYTE

DE BLAAUW
VAN DE WIEL
VAN HUNENSTIJN
GAJOSZ
NIEMCZYK
STEFANOWICZ
SWOBODA
TSIMANOUSKAYA
ZUKOWSKA
ANDRADE
BAZOLO
CASTELHANO
GANDULLA
SILVA

BURGI

FREY

KORA

POINTET

WEISS
ANDERBERG
BERNHARDSSON
HENRIKSSON
SVENSON
HONCHARENKO
KARANDUKOVA
KAYSEN

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Jusztina
Anna Luca
Luca
Alexa
Zita
Boglarka
Gaya
Vittoria
Gloria
Alessia
Akvilé
Eva
André
Jogailé
Ema
Lukrecija
Britt
Anne
Marije
Wiktoria
Magdalena
Magdalena
Ewa
Krystsina
Jagoda
Beatriz
Loréne Dorcas
Beatriz
Arialis

iris
Céline
Géraldine
Salomé
Léonie
Lena
Nikki
Jamilia
Julia
Wilma
Diana
Anna
Tetiana

Num. of athletes: 82 + 1 (R)

DoB

27/02/1998
09/08/2004
01/06/1996
17/04/2005
13/11/2006
28/08/2001
27/05/2003
23/07/2000
03/03/1992
15/07/1998
18/09/2000
04/12/1991
03/11/2003
30/09/1995
27/09/2005
08/04/2002
22/04/2004
04/06/1997
02/03/1995
06/07/2006
25/03/2003
21/09/2000
26/07/1997
19/11/1996
02/11/2006
31/10/2001
04/05/1983
07/06/2005
22/06/1995
01/07/2002
22/09/1999
19/06/1997
08/06/1994
17/02/2001
28/03/1994
05/03/2002
14/08/2008
11/07/2000
03/02/2003
20/09/2004
30/05/2006
25/12/2000

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships
First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

4x100 Metres Relay Women Num. of countries: 16 Num. of athletes: 82 + 1 (R)
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
UKR KHAVAN Danyila 15/06/2001
UKR LOCHMAN Anisila 17/01/2003
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4x400 Metres Relay Mixed Mixed

Member Federation Surname

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

CZE CYMBALOVA
CZE KRSEK
CZE MALIKOVA
CZE MULLER
CZE SCIBRANI
CZE VONDROVA
ESP ARENAS
ESP AVILES
ESP BEA

ESP GUIJARRO
ESP HERVAS
ESP SEVILLA
FIN AALTO

FIN ALATUPA
FIN BAAS

FIN HALONEN
FIN LEHIKOINEN
FIN VALIMAKI
FRA ANDANT
FRA BIRON
FRA DEAU

FRA PELTIER
FRA SPILLMANN
GBR BLACKMAN
GBR HARRIES
GBR IVES

GBR NEWNHAM
GBR NIELSEN
GBR REARDON
GER BREDAU
GER GORR
GER LAKNER
GER MARTIN
GER PRENZ
GER SANDERS
GRE ANDREADIS
GRE FERRA
GRE FRANKS
GRE PAPAVASILEIOU

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

First Name DoB

Zuzana 23/08/2001
Matéj 13/05/2000
Barbora 30/12/2001
Vit 31/08/1996
Milan 29/07/2003
Lada 06/09/1999
Julio 24/04/1993
Carmen 05/04/2002
Manuel 05/10/2001
Manuel 07/07/1998
Blanca 30/09/2002
Paula 28/06/1997
Eljas 15/01/1996
Konsta 25/06/1999
Mette 10/09/2000
Kristiina 10/10/1997
Viivi 27/08/1999
Eemeli 08/12/1996
Téo 21/07/1999
Gilles 13/04/1995
Alexe 04/09/2004
Fanny 25/05/1997
Yann 15/07/2002
Evan 21/11/2001
Toby 30/09/1998
Abigail 06/02/2004
Emily 19/05/2004
Lina 13/03/1996
Samuel 30/10/2003
Jean Paul 27/06/1999
Irina 19/12/1997
Jana 22/07/2000
Johanna 10/04/2006
Tyrel 15/09/2003
Manuel 03/04/1998
Vladimiros 10/01/2006
Andrianna 11/02/1988
George John 24/02/2004
Alexia 29/08/1997

Num. of athletes: 86

PB

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

4x400 Metres Relay Mixed Mixed

Member Federation Surname

GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
NED
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE

SIMONI
ZENEGIA
ENYINGI
KOVACS
KRISZT
KUBASI

MATO
MOLNAR
ACETI

BENATI
BONORA
LOPEZ
MANGIONE
TROIANI
AUKSTUOLIS
AUSRAITE
KERSULIS
MORAUSKAITE
SARAFINAITE
SUTKUS
BLAKE
DOROTHEA
FRANKE

VAN DER SCHOOT
BUKOWIECKA
DUSZYNSKI

L OZOWSKA
SOLTYSIAK
SWIETY-ERSETIC
SZWED
DIALLO

DOS SANTOS
ELKHATIB
LAVRESHINA
TAVARES
VANESSA
GENDRE
GUBELMANN
PETRUCCIANI
WERNLI
EDLUND
KIMUMBA

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

loannis
Laoura
Patrik Simon
Arpad
Sarolta
Janos
Sara
Janka
Vladimir
Lorenzo
Alessandra
Brayan
Alice
Virginia
Edvardas
Eva

Tomas
Modesta Justé
Ema

Lukas
Keenan
Netanel
Nina

Myrte
Natalia
Kajetan
Karolina
Daniel
Justyna
Maksymilian
Fatoumata Binta
Ricardo
Omar
Sofia
Ericsson
Carina
Vincent
Catia
Ricky

Lena
Oskar
Marie

DoB

01/11/2000
05/11/2003
24/01/2001
12/09/2005
28/10/2006
20/07/2004
23/12/2000
05/01/2001
16/10/1998
05/04/2002
07/09/2000
20/06/1997
19/01/1997
22/02/1996
06/04/2005
16/08/2007
10/11/2001
02/10/1995
07/06/2004
17/06/2004
17/01/2003
22/11/2000
2002
16/04/2004
17/01/1998
12/05/1995
28/05/1999
06/09/2001
03/12/1992
06/08/2004
06/04/2000
18/12/1994
19/10/2001
14/06/2003
29/01/2001
01/06/1998
18/09/2001
23/08/2001
30/06/2000
05/02/2001
16/11/2002
30/07/1995

PB

Num. of athletes: 86

SB
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4x400 Metres Relay Mixed Mixed

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Member Federation Surname

SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR

THID
WESTER
BARABANOV
DANYLENKO
SHOSTAK

17 Jun 2025 16:40 CEST

First Division 2025, Madrid (ESP)

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

David
Elna
Mykyta
Danylo
Maryana

DoB

06/04/2003
30/11/2005
26/05/2001
10/10/1994
24/10/2000

PB

Num. of athletes: 86

SB
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